County
Name

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

Selected -
Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

VUID

1042113166

1042086469

1045375454

2207442268

2119979633

1042044674

1042004788

Last Name

ALFORD

ANDERSON

BAKER

BANKS

BEARDEN

BENOIT

BENTSEN

Suffix First Name

JR HERBERT

KENNETH

ETTA

MARY

RONALD

ALTHA

KAREN

Ballot

Received Date

10/14/2024

10/10/2024

10/15/2024

10/14/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/10/2024

Precinct

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1145256172

1042004892

1013891022

1042077071

2157632275

1041999451

1042022410

1041998636

BILTON

BOWLIN

BROWN

BUCHANAN

BURNETT

CONRAD

CONRAD

COOPER

JOHN

DORIS

EARLENE

PATRICIA

WILLIAM

BETTY

BOBBY

CAROLYN

10/14/2024

10/16/2024

10/14/2024

10/14/2024

10/14/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/14/2024

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1034445697

1042010788

1042100909

2207869012

1042094026

1042000039

1018739689

1038928171

DAGLEY

DAVIS

DEEN

DIRICKSON

DORWARD

DORWARD

ELLIS

ELLIS

PATRICIA

JOYCE

DARLA

SAM

BETSY

RUSSELL

CHARLES

JUDITH

10/09/2024

10/14/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1125839179

2215391103

2215390253

1042112525

2210538889

1060529237

1042001536

1125516244

FAZIO

HALLMARK

HALLMARK

HOLT

HOLT

HOPPE

HOWARD

ISHAM

MARY

GEORGE

LISA

LARRY

CAROLYN

NANCY

DELORIS

MARION

10/14/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/14/2024

10/10/2024

10/14/2024

10/14/2024

10/15/2024

10

10



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2195324523

1042018711

1042034135

2214149592

1197446485

1011214004

1178252182

1077413307

JONES

KETTERING

KETTERING

LIVESAY

LUDWICK

MILLER

NABORS

NEWMAN

MARK

DAVID

DARTHA

JEANETTE

NORA

ALLEN

NAOMI

DEBORAH

10/14/2024

10/15/2024

10/10/2024

09/30/2024

10/14/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042020157

1042020778

1042047132

2205631544

2003269194

1163612439

1163612402

2212328699

OLIVER

PRAUSE

PRAUSE

RIESLING

SANDERS

SCHARTZ

SCHARTZ

SEABAUGH

THOMAS

DAVID

BARBARA

PAUL

THOMAS

VICKY

JOSEPH

NATHAN

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/14/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/14/2024

11

11

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1042030972

1042073671

1042079376

2211826036

1050221665

1001734508

2213545262

2213770622

SEARS

SHAFER

SHAFER

STURM

SWIFT

TALBERT

THOMASON

THOMASON

JODY

LESLT

JERRY

HEIDI

ARTHUR

CHARLOTTE

DAVID

DONNA

10/14/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/09/2024

10/14/2024

10/10/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10

11

11



BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

BOSQUE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

1045359326

1042097257

1042097242

1042070589

WALLACE

WALTS

WALTS

WILAND

JAN

MARIE

RONALD

ANNIS

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/14/2024

11

11



