County Name	Selected - Election	VUID	Last Name	Suffix	First Name	Ballot Received Date	Precinct
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042113166	ALFORD	JR	HERBERT	10/14/2024	2
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042086469	ANDERSON		KENNETH	10/10/2024	11
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1045375454	BAKER		ETTA	10/15/2024	6
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2207442268	BANKS		MARY	10/14/2024	8
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2119979633	BEARDEN		RONALD	10/15/2024	3
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042044674	BENOIT		ALTHA	10/15/2024	5
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042004788	BENTSEN		KAREN	10/10/2024	7

BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1145256172	BILTON	JOHN	10/14/2024	11
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042004892	BOWLIN	DORIS	10/16/2024	3
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1013891022	BROWN	EARLENE	10/14/2024	8
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042077071	BUCHANAN	PATRICIA	10/14/2024	8
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2157632275	BURNETT	WILLIAM	10/14/2024	8
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1041999451	CONRAD	BETTY	10/10/2024	8
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042022410	CONRAD	BOBBY	10/10/2024	8
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1041998636	COOPER	CAROLYN	10/14/2024	8

BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1034445697	DAGLEY	PATRICIA	10/09/2024	4
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042010788	DAVIS	JOYCE	10/14/2024	8
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042100909	DEEN	DARLA	10/15/2024	10
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2207869012	DIRICKSON	SAM	10/15/2024	7
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042094026	DORWARD	BETSY	10/15/2024	9
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042000039	DORWARD	RUSSELL	10/15/2024	9
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1018739689	ELLIS	CHARLES	10/11/2024	5
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1038928171	ELLIS	JUDITH	10/11/2024	5

BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1125839179	FAZIO	MARY	10/14/2024	10
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2215391103	HALLMARK	GEORGE	10/15/2024	4
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2215390253	HALLMARK	LISA	10/15/2024	4
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042112525	HOLT	LARRY	10/14/2024	8
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2210538889	HOLT	CAROLYN	10/10/2024	8
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1060529237	НОРРЕ	NANCY	10/14/2024	10
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042001536	HOWARD	DELORIS	10/14/2024	1
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1125516244	ISHAM	MARION	10/15/2024	8

BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2195324523	JONES	MARK	10/14/2024	11
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042018711	KETTERING	DAVID	10/15/2024	1
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042034135	KETTERING	DARTHA	10/10/2024	1
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2214149592	LIVESAY	JEANETTE	09/30/2024	6
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1197446485	LUDWICK	NORA	10/14/2024	4
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1011214004	MILLER	ALLEN	10/15/2024	6
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1178252182	NABORS	NAOMI	10/15/2024	7
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1077413307	NEWMAN	DEBORAH	10/15/2024	1

BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042020157	OLIVER	THOMAS	10/15/2024	8
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042020778	PRAUSE	DAVID	10/15/2024	11
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042047132	PRAUSE	BARBARA	10/15/2024	11
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2205631544	RIESLING	PAUL	10/15/2024	1
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2003269194	SANDERS	THOMAS	10/14/2024	5
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1163612439	SCHARTZ	VICKY	10/10/2024	4
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1163612402	SCHARTZ	JOSEPH	10/10/2024	4
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2212328699	SEABAUGH	NATHAN	10/14/2024	11

BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042030972	SEARS	JODY	10/14/2024	10
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042073671	SHAFER	LESLI	10/15/2024	11
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042079376	SHAFER	JERRY	10/15/2024	11
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2211826036	STURM	HEIDI	10/09/2024	8
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1050221665	SWIFT	ARTHUR	10/14/2024	6
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1001734508	TALBERT	CHARLOTTE	10/10/2024	8
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2213545262	THOMASON	DAVID	10/16/2024	3
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2213770622	THOMASON	DONNA	10/16/2024	3

BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1045359326	WALLACE	JAN	10/10/2024	7
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042097257	WALTS	MARIE	10/10/2024	11
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042097242	WALTS	RONALD	10/10/2024	11
BOSQUE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1042070589	WILAND	ANNIS	10/14/2024	8